
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

[URGENT] SUCBEM_NOTICE OF MEETING
1 message

DILG MIMAROPA LGCDD <dilgmimaropa.lgcdd@gmail.com> Thu, Apr 29, 2021 at 2:07 PM
To: DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, da4bmimaplan@yahoo.com, pprd.depedro4b@gmail.com,
depedmimaropa@yahoo.com, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, dando2709@gmail.com,
ncipmimaropa@gmail.com, region4b@ncip.gov.ph, reyluna21@yahoo.com.ph, fod.luzon@pcup.gov.ph,
rijnlan@gmail.com, fodlpcup@gmail.com, oed@pcw.gov.ph, records@pcw.gov.ph, info@nyc.gov.ph,
novierangeles@gmail.com, chedro4b@ched.gov.ph, Solcom U7 Afp <solcomcmou7@gmail.com>,
cmog72id@gmail.com, ou7wescomafppalawan@gmail.com, tocr4b@gmail.com, bfarmimaropaord@gmail.com,
scic_4@yahoo.com, scic.ro4@gmail.com, orp04@doj.gov.ph, PIA MIMAROPA <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, Victoria
Asuncion Mendoza <victoria.mendoza@pia.gov.ph>, joey.alagaran@pia.gov.ph, Records Officer for DARRO 4B
<records.04b@dar.gov.ph>, engrarneldizon@yahoo.com, erjacinto.napc@gmail.com, rpedrosa@ched.gov.ph,
nharegion4@gmail.com, rp_oayobmila@yahoo.com, mimaropa@cda.gov.ph, official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph,
mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, a_sabarias@cda.gov.ph, custodiomarsha_08@yahoo.com, luisa30alcala@gmail.com,
dancenriquez10@gmail.com, adzazemathelino@gmail.com, gefelyngoleng@gmail.com, Lyndon Danthon Plantilla
<lyndon.plantilla@pia.gov.ph>, obsumshc@yahoo.com, precycabaysa@yahoo.com, region4nica@gmail.com,
ou8.wescom@gmail.com, ou8wescom@gmail.com, u6solcom@gmail.com, alrdelatorre@gmail.com,
mariaannairene.san@deped.gov.ph, rockerandz27@yahoo.com, marieta alvis <marieta_alvis@yahoo.com>,
richie.fortin@gmail.com, mromero.dolemimaropa@gmail.com

Good day!

We will be conducting our final coordination meeting re the conduct of the Regional Conference on
Peace and Development. Your attendance is a must. 
For further details about the meeting, please refer to the attached file.
Thank you very much for your cooperation!

Ma. Teresita G. Iglesia
Chief, Local Government Capability Development Division 

   Department of the Interior and Local Government
   MIMAROPA Region
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